
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
RFP 

09-0023 Workers Compensation Claim Administration 
Cost Containment Services and Stop-Loss Insurance Coverage 

Wednesday, May 13, 2009 

 

Vendor Name 

1. Underwriters 

2. Claims One & Absolute Risk Management Services 

3. Cambridge Integrated Services Group Inc. 

4. CCMSI 

5. York Claims Services, Inc. 

6. Mesirow Insurance Services, Inc. 

7. PMSI 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
RFP 

09-0032 Fiber Optic Maintenance and Management 
Friday, May 15, 2009 

 

Vendor Name 

1. Meade Electric Company, Inc. 

2. Telecomm Engineering Services, Inc. 

3. Adesta LLC 

4. John Burns Construction Company 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0052 Gloves: Leather, Vinyl and Nitrile 

Wednesday May 27, 2009 

 

1. Vendor Name: Magid Glove and Safety Manufacturing Co LLC 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $9,730.00 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $4,104.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $16,875.00 

Grand Total Bid $30,709.00 

 

2. Vendor Name: Saf-T-Gard International, Inc 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $10,180.00 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $4,020.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $17,875.00 

Grand Total Bid $32,075.00 

 

3. Vendor Name: Aztec Supply Corp. 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $10,815.00 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $4,176.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $13,975.00 

Grand Total Bid $28,966.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0052 Gloves: Leather, Vinyl and Nitrile 

Wednesday May 27, 2009 

 

4. Vendor Name: Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc. 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $12,844.00 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $5,712.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $18,900.00 

Grand Total Bid $37,456.00 

 

5. Vendor Name: Stag Enterprise, Inc. 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $16,045.00 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $5,004.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $17,575.00 

Grand Total Bid $38,624.00 

 

6. Vendor Name: Applied Industrial Technologies 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $8,218.00 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $3,468.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $17,725.00 

Grand Total Bid $29,411.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0052 Gloves: Leather, Vinyl and Nitrile 

Wednesday May 27, 2009 

 

7. Vendor Name: Fastenal Company 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $11,427.60 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $4,752.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $18,906.25 

Grand Total Bid $35,085.85 

 

8. Vendor Name: Safety Supply Illinois (SSI) 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $11,550.00 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $4,140.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $15,375.00 

Grand Total Bid $31,065.00 

 

9. Vendor Name: Benchmark Industrial Supply, LLC. (B I S) 

Leather Work Gloves Total Bid $10,205.00 

Vinyl Gloves Total Bid $5,100.00 

Nitrile Gloves Total Bid $16,250.00 

Grand Total Bid $31,555.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/



